Catalogue 2006
Hand Tools
Table of Contents
Pliers VDE .......................................................8
Pliers Standard ............................................12
Electronic/Precision mechanic tools ..........16
Screwdriver VDE ..........................................18
Screwdriver Standard..................................21

with soft grip
Space Field for
type designation,
standardization
Impact protection by
safety cushion
Recessed Signature
Panel
Screwdriver VDE / Screwdriver Standard
Anti-Roll handle
design
GS - tested for safety
Hanging hole for easy
storage or inserting
lever
DIN
Klauke
1000 V
IEC 60900geprüfte
Sicherheit
Smooth, seamless
handle top for
minimum friction; full
length impact proof
handle core
Pleasent soft grip
outer material and
ergonomically refi ned
design for highest torque
and best comfort
EAN barcode on
each tool
Blades made from high-grade
Chrome-Molybdenum-
Vanadium, hardened for
longevity (exceeding DIN / ISO
requirements by up to 100%)
Black tip for
precision fi t
Pliers VDE
Verbindungen mit System
The Power of Partnership
Pliers VDE
9
Cable cutter Product features
· for NYM and NYY cable
· fully insulated
· suitable for Cu and aluminium cable
· opening up to 16 mm
Dimension mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
160 KL010160IS 225 6
Cable cutter Product features
· for NYM and NYY cable
· fully insulated
· suitable for Cu and aluminium cable
· opening up to 25 mm
Dimension mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
210 KL010210IS 340 6
Combination pliers Product features
· DIN ISO 5746
· Induction hardened cutting edge
· for hard and soft wire
Dimension mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
165 KL020165IS 200 6
180 KL020180IS 255 6
205 KL020205IS 280 6
Side cutter Product features

· inner square 7-8mm
· triangular 7-8mm
· double pin type keys 3-5mm
· with chain and adapter
Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
KL500 75 10
Multi key Product features
· inner square 5mm
· inner square 7-8mm
· triangular 8-9mm
· 4-10mm square
· with chain and adapter
Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
KL505 95 10
Engineers hammer Product features
· DIN 1041
· head steel forged
· ground finish
· with protective Nylon shroud
Weight     g Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
300 KL580300 370 10
500 KL580500 610 10
Lump hammer Product features
· DIN 6475
· head steel forged
· ground finish
· with protective Nylon shroud
Weight     g Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
1000 KL5821000 1150 10
1250 KL5821250 1400 10
Basic tools
38
Jointing chisel Product features
· chrome-vanadium steel, air-hardened
· safety heads, refined
Dimension mm blade length mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
230 26x7 KL584230 250 10
Electricians chisel Product features
· chrome-vanadium steel, air-hardened
· safety heads, refined
Dimension mm blade length mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
200 8 KL585200 90 10
250 8 KL585250 120 10
Safety handle Product features
· hand guard for jointing chisel
blade length mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
26x7 KL586 110 5
Cable knife Product features
· 1 part, fold away with synthetic handle
Dimension mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
80 KL540 115 6
Hand saw Product features
· with fixed wooden handle
Dimension mm Part No. Gram/pcs
Sales
unit
280 KL559 95 6